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Headline Data 

% 

 Expected 

School 

Expected 

National  

 

EYFS GLD 67% 
  

Year 1 Phonics 95% 

(83/87) 

80%  

KS1 end of 

year 

assessment 
 

Reading 

Writing 

Maths 

 

 

77% 

69% 

72% 

   

 

 

  

Year 4 Times 

Table tests 

44% full 

marks 

39% full 

marks 

Average score 22.1 

Average score national 21.1 

 

KS2 SATs 
 Expected 

School 

Expected 

National  

Greater 

Depth 

School 

Greater 

Depth 

National  

Ave 

Score 

Reading 

Writing 

SPaG 

Maths 

Combined 

79 

77 

78 

82 

68 

75 

72 

72 

74 

62  

36 

17 

29 

32 

11  

33 

12 

29 

26 

8 

107(105) 
 

106(105) 

106(105)  

 


