

## Headline Data July 2025

Headline Data %	Expected School	Expected National			
EYFS GLD	67%				
Year 1 Phonics	95% (83/87)	80%			
KS1 end of year assessment Reading Writing Maths	77% 69% 72%				
Year 4 Times Table tests	44% full marks	39% full marks	Average score 22.1 Average score national 21.1		
KS2 SATs	Expected School	Expected National	Greater Depth School	Greater Depth National	Ave Score
Reading Writing SPaG Maths Combined	79 77 78 82 68	75 72 72 74 62	36 17 29 32 11	33 12 29 26 8	107(105) 106(105) 106(105)